
Tournament Payout Totals

Tournament ID:

625

Tournament Date

10/13/2018

Name

Lookout Mountain Golf Club

Net Flights Putts Net Skins Gross Skins CTP's Deuces Other

Tournament 

Winnings

Daniel Shumaker $22.00 $30.00 $85.00$33.00

Richard Perry $5.00 $19.00 $73.00$39.00$10.00

Brian Dempster $11.00 $20.00 $10.00 $71.00$30.00

Bradley Walker $38.00 $68.00$30.00

Marc Caporrimo $15.00 $10.00 $19.00 $54.00$10.00

Sean Phillips $15.00 $54.00$39.00

George Banach $10.00 $25.00 $19.00 $54.00

Dan Gallegos $39.00$39.00

Don Lucas $39.00 $39.00

John Wilhelm $39.00$39.00

Jerry Varraino $30.00$30.00

Joe Pilewicz $20.00 $25.00$5.00

Val LeChuga $15.00 $15.00

Bob Owen $3.00 $14.00$11.00

Richard Pilewicz $10.00$10.00

Billy Herrin $8.00$8.00

Lori Neiderman $5.00$5.00

Jason Lowell $5.00$5.00

Jeff Brunton $5.00$5.00

Oscar Delgado $5.00 $5.00

Elmer Schmidt $0.00

Claudette Raphael $0.00

Ted Robinson $0.00

Hiroko Kobayashi $0.00

Steven "Bo" Montgomery $0.00

Sean Jung $0.00

Austin Berger $0.00

Nick Johnson $0.00

Michael Hultquist $0.00

Jeremy Walsh $0.00

Randall Ross $0.00

Lovell Robinson $0.00

Dave Dean $0.00



Nic Lindner $0.00

JR Blaszek $0.00

Mike Tobin $0.00

Terry  Schreiber $0.00

Susan Schneider $0.00

Gerry Owsianny $0.00

Kent Komadina $0.00

Tom Hegna $0.00

Mike Miller $0.00

Adam Dizes $0.00

$698.00$96.00$156.00$90.00$90.00$74.00$192.00Totals


